

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3275 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

OIL AND NATURAL GAS COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOWTHAMI SOLVENT OILS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the Appellant seeks time to file Statement of Case. The same shall be filed within three weeks.
List the matter on 12-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar