

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3275 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

OIL AND NATURAL GAS COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOWTHAMI SOLVENT OILS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.

For Responder(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. The counsel for the petitioner undertakes to file the statement of case within a week. Hence the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

aa