

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3275/2007

OIL AND NATURAL GAS COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOWTHAMI SOLVENT OILS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 29/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.

Mr.Mohd.Wasay Khan, Adv.

Ms.Filza Moonis, Adv.

Mr.Bharat J.Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing on 30.03.2017.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR